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Global Education Programme

Chinese Culture and Language Immersion Course 2015
Frensham Heights School, 9" — 15™ August 2015

Course Programme:

Sunday 9" August

1000 Course leader and Language teachers arrive
1400 Pupils and Support teachers start to arrive
1500 Welcome & Tour of school

1600 Ice-breaking activities and introductions
1730 Freetime

1800 Dinner
1900 Evening activity: Monkey King DVD/Book
2100 Bed

Monday 10" August

0730 Breakfast
0830 Morning exercises
0900 Language lesson 1

0950 Break
1000 Language lesson 2
1050 Break
1105 Language lesson 3
1155 Break
1200 Lunch

1315 Group 1: Story Models - Plasticine

Group 2: Mask Making
1445  Afternoon break

1515 Group 1: Mask Making

Group 2: Story Models - Plasticine
1645 Freetime

1730 Dinner
1900 Evening activity: Kung Fu Panda and Dance
2100 Bed

Tuesday 11" August

0730 Breakfast

0830 Morning exercises
0900 Language lesson 1
0950 Break

1000 Language lesson 2
1050 Break
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1105
1155
1200
1300
1315

1445
1515

1645
1730
1900
2100

Language lesson 3

Break

Lunch

Tai Chi

Group 1: Dragon/Lion Dance (CAC)
Group 2: T-Shirt design

Afternoon break

Group 1: T-Shirt design

Group 2: Dragon/Lion Dance (CAC)
Free time

Dinner
Evening activity: Swimming or Chinese Shuttlecock/ Dumplings

Bed

Wednesday 12" August

0730
0830
0900
0950
1000
1050
1105
1155
1200
1300
1315

1445
1515

1645
1730
1900
2100

Breakfast

Morning exercises

Language lesson 1

Break

Language lesson 2

Break

Language lesson 3

Break

Lunch

Tai Chi

Group 1: Terracota Warriors
Group 2: Chinese Music (CAC)
Afternoon break

Group 1: Chinese Music (CAC)

Group 2: Terracota Warriors

Free time

Dinner

Evening activity: T-shirts
Bed

Thursday 13" August

0730
0830
0900
0950
1000
1050
1105

Breakfast

Morning exercises
Language lesson 1
Break

Language lesson 2
Break

Language lesson 3
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1155
1200
1300
1315

1445
1515

1645
1730
1900
2100

Break

Lunch

Tai Chi

Group 1: Lanterns/Calligraphy/Painting
Group 2: Ribbon Dance (CAC)
Afternoon break

Group 1: Ribbon Dance (CAC)

Group 2: Lanterns/Calligraphy/Painting

Free time
Dinner
Evening activity: Swimming or Chinese Shuttlecock/ Dumplings

Bed

Friday 14™ August

0730
0830
0900
0950
1000
1050
1105
1155
1200
1300
1315

1445
1515

1645
1730
1900
2100

Breakfast

Morning exercises
Language lesson 1
Break

Language lesson 2
Break

Language lesson 3
Break

Lunch

Tai Chi

Group 1: Performance rehearsals

Group 2: Performance rehearsals

Afternoon break

Group 1:_Performance rehearsals

Group 2:_Performance rehearsals

Free time

Dinner

Evening activity: Performance rehearsal
Bed

Saturday 15" August

0730
0830
1000
1200
1300

Breakfast

Morning exercises
Final Performance
Buffet Lunch
Departure




