

Chinese Culture and Language Immersion Course 2015

Frensham Heights School, 9th – 15th August 2015

Course Programme:

Sunday 9th August

- 1000 Course leader and Language teachers arrive
- 1400 Pupils and Support teachers start to arrive
- 1500 Welcome & Tour of school
- 1600 Ice-breaking activities and introductions
- 1730 Free time
- 1800 Dinner
- 1900 Evening activity: Monkey King DVD/Book
- 2100 Bed

Monday 10th August

- 0730 Breakfast
- 0830 Morning exercises
- 0900 Language lesson 1
- 0950 Break
- 1000 Language lesson 2
- 1050 Break
- 1105 Language lesson 3
- 1155 Break
- 1200 Lunch
- 1315 Group 1: Story Models - Plasticine
Group 2: Mask Making
- 1445 Afternoon break
- 1515 Group 1: Mask Making
Group 2: Story Models - Plasticine
- 1645 Free time
- 1730 Dinner
- 1900 Evening activity: Kung Fu Panda and Dance
- 2100 Bed

Tuesday 11th August

- 0730 Breakfast
- 0830 Morning exercises
- 0900 Language lesson 1
- 0950 Break
- 1000 Language lesson 2
- 1050 Break

1105	Language lesson 3
1155	Break
1200	Lunch
1300	Tai Chi
1315	Group 1: <u>Dragon/Lion Dance (CAC)</u>
	Group 2: <u>T-Shirt design</u>
1445	Afternoon break
1515	Group 1: <u>T-Shirt design</u>
	Group 2: <u>Dragon/Lion Dance (CAC)</u>
1645	Free time
1730	Dinner
1900	Evening activity: <u>Swimming or Chinese Shuttlecock/ Dumplings</u>
2100	Bed

Wednesday 12th August

0730	Breakfast
0830	Morning exercises
0900	Language lesson 1
0950	Break
1000	Language lesson 2
1050	Break
1105	Language lesson 3
1155	Break
1200	Lunch
1300	Tai Chi
1315	Group 1: <u>Terracota Warriors</u>
	Group 2: <u>Chinese Music (CAC)</u>
1445	Afternoon break
1515	Group 1: <u>Chinese Music (CAC)</u>
	Group 2: <u>Terracota Warriors</u>
1645	Free time
1730	Dinner
1900	Evening activity: <u>T-shirts</u>
2100	Bed

Thursday 13th August

0730	Breakfast
0830	Morning exercises
0900	Language lesson 1
0950	Break
1000	Language lesson 2
1050	Break
1105	Language lesson 3

1155	Break
1200	Lunch
1300	Tai Chi
1315	Group 1: <u>Lanterns/Calligraphy/Painting</u> Group 2: <u>Ribbon Dance (CAC)</u>
1445	Afternoon break
1515	Group 1: <u>Ribbon Dance (CAC)</u> Group 2: <u>Lanterns/Calligraphy/Painting</u>
1645	Free time
1730	Dinner
1900	Evening activity: <u>Swimming or Chinese Shuttlecock/ Dumplings</u>
2100	Bed

Friday 14th August

0730	Breakfast
0830	Morning exercises
0900	Language lesson 1
0950	Break
1000	Language lesson 2
1050	Break
1105	Language lesson 3
1155	Break
1200	Lunch
1300	Tai Chi
1315	Group 1: <u>Performance rehearsals</u> Group 2: <u>Performance rehearsals</u>
1445	Afternoon break
1515	Group 1: <u>Performance rehearsals</u> Group 2: <u>Performance rehearsals</u>
1645	Free time
1730	Dinner
1900	Evening activity: <u>Performance rehearsal</u>
2100	Bed

Saturday 15th August

0730	Breakfast
0830	Morning exercises
1000	Final Performance
1200	Buffet Lunch
1300	Departure